Education

2022-present
2022

Experience

2023
2022
2011-2022
2021

2020

Activities

2022-present
2021-present
2021-2022
2018-2022
2021-2022
2019-2021

Awards

2019-2022
2019-2021

Justice Cockrell
(918) 360-1148
justicecockrell0@gmail.com
804 N. Lewis Ave | Tahlequah, OK 74464

Health and Human Performance major at NSU
Warner High School, Warner, OK

e GPA:3.47

e Class Rank: 14/54

e ACT score: 27

Arrowhead Boat Jock
Casey’s General Store Associate
Childcare Provider
e Provide children from 3 months to 13 years old with care and attention
e Watch children overnight and possibly for several days in a row
Graphic Design
e Provided local police department with options on new badge designs
Community Service
e Participated in community service by helping the sanitation workers clean the
school after school hours in the midst of a global pandemic

Computer Skills
Active-Listening
Leadership
Problem Solving
Open-Minded
Willing to Learn
Hard-Working

Active Member of the Pi Kappa Alpha fraternity
Pet Care

Graphic Design

Participates on a varsity basketball team
Participates on a video production crew
Participated on an AAU basketball team

Honor Student
MVP/Team Captain of the boys’ varsity basketball team
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