Justice Cockrell

(918) 360-1148

justicecockrell0@gmail.com

804 N. Lewis Ave | Tahlequah, OK 74464

Education

2022-present Health and Human Performance major at NSU

2022 Warner High School, Warner, OK

• GPA: 3.47

Class Rank: 14/54ACT score: 27

Experience

2023	Arrowhead Boat Jock
2022	Casey's General Store Associate
2011-2022	Childcare Provider
	 Provide children from 3 months to 13 years old with care and attention
	 Watch children overnight and possibly for several days in a row
2021	Graphic Design
	 Provided local police department with options on new badge designs
2020	Community Service
	 Participated in community service by helping the sanitation workers clean the

school after school hours in the midst of a global pandemic

Skills

- Computer Skills
- Active-Listening
- Leadership
- Problem Solving
- Open-Minded
- Willing to Learn
- Hard-Working

Activities

2022-present	Active Member of the Pi Kappa Alpha fraternity
2021-present	Pet Care
2021-2022	Graphic Design
2018-2022	Participates on a varsity basketball team
2021-2022	Participates on a video production crew
2019-2021	Participated on an AAU basketball team

Awards

2019-2022	Honor Student
2019-2021	MVP/Team Captain of the boys' varsity basketball team